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Concrete pipe clamps

Product information

e clamps for concrete pipes
e 2-or3-leg
e chainleglength 1,5 m

two models:

e standard models | and P for pipes without a rubber sealing
e model K for pipes with a rubber sealing, with high jaws

Material: Steel

Marking: CE-marked

Finish: Painted, yellow

Note: L-dimension is height of jaw's grip area
Warning: Not to be heat-treated

Safety factor: 4:1



Part Code

KRT2P

KRT2I

KRT2K

KRT3P

KRT3K

KRT3I

Technical data

DATA OF CONCRETE PIPE CLAMPS

Product
code

KRT2P

KRT2I

KRT2K

KRT3P

KRT3K

Model

normal jaw (P)

wide jaw (I)

high jaw (K)

normal jaw (P)

high jaw (K)

Suitability

normal pipe
normal pipe

pipe with rubber
seal

normal pipe

WLL
ton

No. Of legs

2-leg

2-leg

2-leg

3-leg

Jaw width
mm

60-120

80-170

60-120

60-120

60-120

80-170

245

235

345

245

345

235

Weight
kg

25
35
35
37
45

46



	Concrete pipe clamps
	Technical data
	DATA OF CONCRETE PIPE CLAMPS


