



Concrete pipe clamp slings

Product information

Six different concrete pipe clamps slings with 2- and 3-legs. P model slings are equipped with a standard jaw. In the I model slings, the jaw is wider than normal, and in the K model slings, the jaw is higher than normal and is suitable for concrete pipes equipped with rubber rings. In all models, the chain length is 1.5 m.

Models:

- KRT2P: 2-legs | chain leg 1,5 m | standard jaw P-model
- KRT2I: 2-legs | chain leg 1,5 m | wide jaw I-model
- KRT2K: 2-legs | chain leg 1,5 m | high jaw K-model | with a rubber sealing pipe clamps
- KRT3P: 3-legs | chain leg 1,5 m | standard jaw P-model
- KRT3I: 3-legs | chain leg 1,5 m | wide jaw I-model
- KRT3K: 3-legs | chain leg 1,5 m | high jaw K-model | with a rubber sealing pipe clamps

You can also order the jaws individually – you can find them here.

Material: Steel
Marking: CE-marked
Finish: Painted, yellow

Note: L-dimension is height of jaw's grip area

Warning: Not to be heat-treated

Safety factor: 4:1

Part code	Code	WLL ton	Jaw width mm	L mm	Weight kg	Delivery time days
KRT2I	KRT2I	2	80-170	235	35	14
KRT2K	KRT2K	2	60-120	345	35	14
KRT2P	KRT2P	2	60-120	245	25	14
KRT3I	KRT3I	3	80-170	235	46	14
KRT3K	KRT3K	3	60-120	345	45	14
KRT3P	KRT3P	3	60-120	245	37	14

Blueprint

